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1

Key Details RL 2.7 Visualize RL 2.1 Fantasy Inflectional 
Endings

L2.4, 
L1.4c

Narrative/
Ideas

W2.3 Grammar 
Statements 

and Questions/ 
Sentence 

Capitalization 
and Punctuation

L2.1, 
L2.2

Short a, i/
Plural Nouns 

-s -es

RF.2.3, 
L.1.4c

RL.2.1, 
L.1.4c, 
W.2.8

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.7, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.9, 
L.1.4c, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.1f, 
L.2.2  
L.2.2b, 
L.2.4a, 
L.2.4c, 
RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3a, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.3, 
W.2.8

2

Character, 
Setting, Events

RL 2.3, 
RL.2.7

Visualize RL 2.1 Realistic 
Fiction

Root 
Words

L2.4a, 
L2.4c

Narrative/
Organization

W2.3 Commands and 
Exclamations/

Sentence 
Capitalization 

and Punctuation

L2.1, 
L2.2

Short e, o, u/
Inflectional 
Endings  -s  

-es
nouns & 

verbs + -s, 
-es”

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.4c

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
L.2.4c, 
W.2.8

3

Character, 
Setting, Events

RL 2.3, 
RL 2.7

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions 

RL 2.1 Literature:  
Fiction

Context 
Clues

L2.4, 
L2.4a,  
L 2.4c

Narrative/
Word Choice

W2.3 Subjects/Letter 
Punctuation

L2.1, 
L2.2

2-letter 
blends/Closed 

Syllables
closed 

syllables

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.4a

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

4

Key Details RI 2.1, RI 
2.5

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions

RI 2.7 Narrative 
Nonfiction

Root 
Words
 -ing

L.2.4, 
L.2.4c

Narrative/
Organization

W2.3 Predicates/ 
Comma after 

sequence word

L2.1, 
L2.2

Short a Long 
a (a_e)/

Inflectional 
Endings  -ed 

-ing
verbs + -ed, 

-ing

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4c

RI.2.1, 
L.2.4c, 
W.2.8

5

Key Details  RI 2.2, 
RI 2.6

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions

RI 2.1 Expository 
Text

Inflectional 
Endings

L1.4c, 
L2.4c

Narrative/
Sentence 
Fluency

W2.3 Expanding 
and combining 

sentences/
Quotation 

Marks

L21.f, 
L2.2

Short i, 
Long i (i_e)/
Possessives
possessive 

nouns with ‘s

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4c

RI.2.1, 
L.1.4c, 
W.2.8

6  Review / Produce / Assess: Reader's Theater: RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •  Reading Digitally: RI.2.5, W.2.1  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.7, W2.8, SL2.2, SL2.3     
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1

Character, 
Setting, Plot

RL 2.1,  
RL 2.5, 
RL.2.7

Make, Confirm, 
Revise 

Predictions

RL.2.3 Realistic 
Fiction

Prefixes L2.4, 
L2.4b

Informative/ 
Ideas

W2.2 Nouns/Commas 
in a series 

L2.1, 
L2.2

Shorto, Long 
o /Inflectional 
Endings  -ed 

-ing
Infl. endings 

-ed, -ing

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4b

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.5, 
L.2.4b, 
W.2.8

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.4, 
RL.2.5, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.5, 
RI2.9, 
L.1.4b, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.1b, 
L.2.2, 
L.2.2c, 
L.2.4a, 
L.2.4b, 
RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3a, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.8

2

Character, 
Setting and 

Plot

RL 2.1, 
RL 2.5

Make, Confirm, 
Revise 

Predictions

RL.2.3 Fable Suffixes L2.4, 
L2.4b

Informative/
Ideas

W2.2 Singular and 
Plural Nouns/ 
Commas in a 

series

L2.1, 
L2.2

Shortu, Long 
u/CVCe 
Syllables

CVCe 
syllables

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4b

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.5, 
L.1.4b, 
W.2.8

3

Main Topic and 
Key Details

RI 2.1,  
RI 2.2,  
RI 2.6

Make, Confirm, 
Revise 

Predictions

RL.2.3 Narrative 
Nonfiction

Suffixes L2.4, 
L2.4b

Informative/
Organization

W2.2 Kinds of  
Nouns/Capital 

letters

L2.1, 
L2.2, 
L2.2a

Soft c and g; 
prefixes re, 

un, dis

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4b

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
L.1.4b, 
W.2.8

4

Main Topic and 
Key Details

RI 2.1,  
RI 2.2,  
RI 2.6

Reread RI 2.2 Expository 
Text

Multiple 
Meaning 
Words

L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/
Word Choice

W2.2 Plural Nouns/ 
Abbreviations

L2.1, 
L2.1b

Consonant 
Digraphs(ch, 
tch, sh, ph, 
th, ng, wh)/
Suffixes  -ful  

-less

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4b

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

5

Key Details RL 2.1, 
RL 2.4

Reread RL.2.5 Poetry Multiple 
Meaning 
Words

L.2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/
Word Choice

W.2.2 Possessive 
Nouns/ 

Apostrophes

L2.1, 
L2.2c

3-letter 
blends/

Compound 
Worrds

RF.2.3. 
L.2.4a

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

6 Review / Produce / Assess: Reader’s Theater: RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •   Reading Digitally: RI2.5, W2.7  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.6, W2.7, SL2.3, SL2.5
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1

Author's 
Purpose

RI 2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.8, 
RI.2.9

Reread RL 2.6 Expository 
Text

Similes L2.6 Opinion/
Organization

W2.1 Action Verbs/ 
Abbreviations

L2.1, 
L2.2

Long a (ai, ea, 
eigh, ay, ey)/
Contractions 

with 's, 're, 
'll, 've

RF.2.3b, 
L.2.6

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.8, 
L.2.6, 
W.2.8

RL.2.1, 
RL2.3, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.5, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.8, 
RI.2.9, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.1f, 
L.2.2, 
L.2.4b, 
L.2.4d, 
L.2.4f, 
L.4.5c, 
RF.2.3b, 
W.2.1, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.8

2

Character, 
Setting, 

Plot:Sequence

RL.2.1 Reread RL 2.5 Fiction Combination 
words

L2.4, 
L2.4d

Opinin/ 
Word Choice

W2.1 Present-Tense 
Verbs/ Commas 

in Series

L2.1, 
L2.2

Long i (i, y, 
igh, ie)/Open 

Syllables

RF.2.3, 
L.2.4d

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.5, 
L.2.4d, 
W.2.8

3

Author's 
Purpose

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.8

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions

RL.2.6 Narrrative 
Nonfiction

Synonyms  L2.5b Opinion/ 
Voice

W2.1 Past and 
Future Tense 
Verbs/ Letter 
Punctuation

L2.1, 
L2.2b

Long o (o, 
oa, ow, oe)/

Contractions 
with not

RF.2.3, 
L.4.5c

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.8, 
L.4.5c, 
W.2.8

4

Main Ideas and 
Key Details

RI 2.1,  
RI 2.2,  
RI 2.6

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions

RL.2.5 Expository 
Text

Antonyms  L2.5b Opinion/
Organization

W2.1 The verb have; 
Book Titles

L2.1d, 
L2.2

Long e (e, ea, 
ie, y, ey, e_e)/
Plural -s, -es

RF.2.3, 
L.4.5c

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.8, 
L.4.5c, 
W.2.8

5

Main Idea and 
Key Details

RI 2.1,  
RI 2.2,  
RI 2.6

Ask and 
Answer 

Questions

RL 2.5 Expository 
Text

Prefixes L2.4, 
L2.4b

Opinion/
Sentence 
Fluency

W2.1 Combining and 
Rearranging 
Sentences/ 
Sentence 

Punctuation

 L2.1f, 
L2.2

Long u (u_e, 
ew, ue, u)/

Comparative 
Endings  -er, 

-est

RF.2.3, 
L2.4b

RF 2.3c

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.6, 
L.2.4b, 
W.2.28

6 Review / Produce / Assess: Reader’s Theater:  RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •  Reading Digitally: RI2.5, W2.1  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.7, SL2.1, SL2.1a, c  				  

Grade 2
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1

Compare and 
Contrast

RI 2.1,  
RI 2.9

Reread RI 2.3 Expository 
Text

Compound 
Words

L2.4, 
L2.4d

Narrative/
Ideas

W2.3 Linking Verbs/ 
Capitalization of 

Proper Nouns

L2.1, 
L2.2a

Silent Letters 
(wr, kn, gn, 

mb, sc)/
Prefixes and 

Suffixes

RF.2.3 RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI2.3, 
L.2.4d, 
W.2.8

RL.2.2, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.5, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.5, 
RI.2.9, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.1d, 
L.2.2c, 
L.2.4a-d, 
L.2.6, 
L.4.5c, 
RF.2.3, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.3, 
W.2.8

2

Cause and 
Effect

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.6

Reread RL.2.5 Expository 
Text

Context 
Clues

L2.4, 
L2.4a

Narrative/
Word Choice

W2.3 Helping Verbs/
Quotation 

Marks

L2.1, 
L2.2

r-Controlled 
Vowels /ûr/ 
Inflectional 

Endings

RF.2.3 RI.2.1, 
RI.2.23, 
RI.2.6, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

3

Plot: Compare 
and Contrast

RL 2.1, 
RL 2.5, 
RL 2.7. 
RL.2.9

Visualize RL 2.3 Realistic 
Fiction

Similes L2.6 Narrative/
Voice

W2.3 Irregular Verbs/ 
Capitalize Book 

Titles

L2.1d, 
L2.2

r-Controlled 
Vowels /
ôr/  and /

är/  Irregular 
Plurals

RF.2.3 RL.2.1, 
RL2.3, 
L.2.6, 
W.2.8

4

Theme RL 2.1, 
RL.2.7

Visualize RL 2.2 Folktale/
Drama

Root Words L2.4, 
L2.4c

Narrative/
Ideas

W2.3 Irregular 
Verbs /Letter 
Punctuation

L2.1, 
L.2.2b

r-Controlled 
Vowels /îr/ 

Abbreviations

RF.2.3 RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.5, 
L.2.4c, 
W.2.8

5

Theme RL 2.1, 
RL 2.2, 
RL 2.10 

Visualize RL.2.2 Poetry - 
Free Verse

Similes L2.6 Narrative/ 
Word Choice

W.3 Contractions/
Apostrophes 

with 
Contractions

L2.1, 
L2.2c

r-Controlled 
Vowels /âr/ 

RF.2.3 RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.3, 
L.2.6, 
W.2.8

6 Review / Produce / Assess: Reader’s Theater: RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •  Reading Digitally:  RI2.5, W2.7  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.6, W2.7, SL2.1, 2.1a-b    

Grade 2
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1

Point of View RL.2.1, 
RL 2.2

Summarize RL 2.6 Realistic 
Fiction

Suffixes L2.4 Informative/ 
Descriptive 

Details

W2.2 Pronouns/
Quotation 

Marks

L2.1, 
L2.2

Dipthongs 
(ou, ow)/

Plurals 
(irregular)

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3b

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.6, 
L.1.4b, 
W.2.8

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.6, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.7, 
RI.2.9, 
L.1.4b, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.2, 
L.2.2c, 
L.2.4a, 
L.4.5b, 
L.4.5c, 
RF.2.3b, 
RF.2.3c, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.8

2

Point of View RL 2.1, 
RL.2.3

Summarize RL.2.6 Literature: 
Fiction

Idioms L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/ 
Sentence 
Fluency

W.2 Pronouns  I, 
Me, We, Us/ 

Capitalizing "I" 

L2.1, 
L.2.2

Dipthongs 
(oy, oi)/

Consonants 
+le Syllables

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3b

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.4, 
RL.2.6, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

3

Text: Sequence RI.2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.6

Summarize RI.2.5 Biography Synonyms L2.4a, 
L2.4e

Informative/ 
Organization

W2.2 Possessive 
Pronouns/

Capitalization of  
Proper Nouns

L2.1, 
L.2.2a

Variant Vowel 
/ü/ and /ů/ 

Contractions 
with not

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3b

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

4

Plot: Problem 
and Solution

RL 2.3, 
RL 2.5

Make, Confirm, 
Revise 

Predictions

RL.2.3 Literature: 
Fiction

Homophones L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/
Word Choice

W.2 Contractions 
/ Possessive 

Pronouns 

L2.2, 
L2.2c

Variant 
Vowel /ô/ 

Vowel Team 
Syllables

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3b

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.3, 
RL.2.6, 
L.2.4, 
W.2.8

5

Cause and 
Effect

RI.2.2, 
RI.2.6

Make, Confirm, 
Revise 

Predictions

RI.2.3 Expository 
Text

Multiple 
Meaning 
Words

L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/  
Voice

W2.2 Pronoun-Verb 
Agreement/
Book Titles

L2.1, 
L2.2

Short Vowel 
Digraphs: 
/e/,  and 

/u/, and /i /
Alphabetical 

Order (2 
letters)

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3e

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.6, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

6 Review / Produce / Assess: Reader’s Theater: RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •  Reading Digitally: RI2.5; W2.7  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.6, W2.7, SL2.2, SL2.3     

Grade 2
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1

Theme RL 2.2, 
RL 2.5

Reread RL 2.2 Myth Context 
Clues

L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/ 
Organization

W.2.2 Adjectives/ 
Commas in a 

Series

L2.1, 
L2.1e, 
L2.2

Closed/Open 
Syllables/

Compound 
Words

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3c, 
L.4.4a

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.6, 
L.2.4a, 
W.2.8

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.4, 
RL.2.6, 
RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.7, 
RI.2.8, 
RI.2.9, 
L.2.1, 
L.2.1e, 
L.2.2, 
L.2.4a, 
L.2.6, 
L.4.4.a-b, 
RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3b-c, 
RF.2.3e, 
W.2.2, 
W.2.8

2

Author's 
Purpose

RI 2.1, 
RI 2.6, 
RI 2.8

Reread RI 2.5 Expository 
Text

Paragraph 
Clues

L2.4, 
L2.4a

Informative/
Word Choice

W2.2 Articles This, 
That, These, 

Those/ Names 
and titles 

L2.1, 
L2.2

CVCe 
Syllables/

Prefixes and 
Suffixes

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3c, 
L.4.4a

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.3, 
RI.2.6, 
RI.2.8, 
L.4.4a, 
W.2.8

3

Main Idea and 
Key Details

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.8

Summarize RI.2.6 Expository 
Text

Greek and 
Latin Roots

L2.4c Informative/  
Ideas

W2.2 Adjectives 
that Compare/ 
Apostrophes 

with  Possessive 
Nouns

L2.1, 
L2.1e, 
L2.2c

Consonant + 
le Syllables/

Contractions 
and 

Possessives

RF.2.3, 
RF.2.3c, 
L.4.4b

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
L.4.4b, 
W.2.8

4

Problem and 
Solution

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.6

Summarize RI.2.3 Expository 
Text

Paragraph 
Clues

L2.4 Informative/
Organization

W2.2 Adverbs & 
Prepositional 

Phrases/
Capitalization 

L2.1e, 
L2.2a

Vowel Team 
Syllables/

Comparative 
Endings -er  

-est

RF.2.3b, 
RF.2.3c, 
L.4.4b

RI.2.1, 
RI.2.2, 
RI.2.3, 
L.2.4, 
W.2.8

5

Point of View RL 2.1, 
RL 2.4, 
RL 2.6, 
RL.2.10

Summarize RL.2.5 Poetry:  
Rhyming 

Poem

Metaphors L2.6 Informative/
Word Choice

W2.2 Adjectives 
and Adverbs/ 

Sentence 
Punctuation 

L2.1, 
L2.1e, 
L2.2

r-Controlled 
Vowel 

Syllables/
Three or 

more Syllable 
Words

RF.2.3, 
L.2.6

RL.2.1, 
RL.2.2, 
RL.2.6, 
L.2.6, 
W.2.8

6 Review / Produce / Assess: Reader’s Theater: RF2.4, RF2.4a-c  •  Reading Digitally: RI2.5, W2.1  •  Research and Inquiry: W2.6, W2.7, SL2.2, SL2.3  

NOTE:  Analytical writing is not listed in this chart, but it is an integral part of Reading Instruction. 
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Grade 2


